TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN

1 YEAR OPTIONAL RATE PLAN
RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note: The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.
Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/Spring 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 562.02 977.02
2 835.34 1,665.34
3 1,108.66 2,353.66
4 1,381.98 3,041.98
5 1,655.30 3,730.30
6 1,930.55 4,420.55
7 2,203.87 5,108.87
8 2,477.19 5,797.19
9 2,750.51 6,485.51
10 3,023.83 7,173.83
11 3,293.79 7,858.79
12 3,541.35 8,521.35
13 3,788.91 9,183.91
14 4,003.20 9,813.20
15 4,217.50 10,442.50
16 4,431.80 11,071.80
17 4,646.10 11,701.10
18 4,860.39 12,330.39
19 5,074.69 12,959.69
20 5,288.99 13,588.99
21 5,503.29 14,218.29

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 437.02 852.02
2 710.34 1,540.34
3 977.16 2,222.16
4 1,227.48 2,887.48
5 1,477.80 3,552.80
6 1,730.05 4,220.05




SUMMER 1/SUMMER2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 437.02 852.02
2 710.34 1,540.34
3 983.66 2,228.66
4 1,256.98 2,916.98
5 1,530.30 3,605.30
6 1,792.55 4,282.55
7 2,042.87 4,947.87
8 2,293.19 5,613.19
9 2,543.51 6,278.51
10 2,793.83 6,943.83
11 3,043.79 7,608.79
12 3,291.35 8,271.35




